Krei

9

Luftpistole Auflage - Teilerwertung

s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

=

20.

HEINZE, Bernd

JUPPIEN, Klaus

SPIELMANN, Siegfried

KLEMPERT, Norbert
WOLF, Ramona
KARL, Nataliya
STUDT, Ralf
MUHLNER, Manuel
GROTT, Andreas
THIEL, Rainer
WOLF, Ronald
HAUKE, Michael
BAUSCHKE, Dagmar
DUNKEL, Michael
REBSCH, Bernd
ROSELER, Bernhard
REITER, Kornelius
JUNTKE, Michael
NITSCHKE, Heike

KOCH, Christian

23,3 Teiler
44,0 Teiler
48,3 Teiler
67,6 Teiler
84,9 Teiler
92,0 Teiler
94,0 Teiler
95,4 Teiler
99,9 Teiler
116,1 Teiler
119,5 Teiler
123,6 Teiler
129,7 Teiler
139,4 Teiler
148,5 Teiler
207,4 Teiler
217,5 Teiler
229,8 Teiler
305,1 Teiler

588,3 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 09.11.2025 13:26:17 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



