



Luftpistole Auflage - Teilerwertung

1. HEINZE, Bernd 2. JUPPIEN, Klaus 3. SPIELMANN, Siegfried 4. KLEMPERT, Norbert 5. WOLF, Ramona 6. KARL, Nataliya 7. STUDT, Ralf 8. MÜHLNER, Manuel 9. GROTT, Andreas	23,3 Teiler 44,0 Teiler 48,3 Teiler 67,6 Teiler 84,9 Teiler 92,0 Teiler
3. SPIELMANN, Siegfried 4. KLEMPERT, Norbert 5. WOLF, Ramona 6. KARL, Nataliya 7. STUDT, Ralf 8. MÜHLNER, Manuel	48,3 Teiler 67,6 Teiler 84,9 Teiler
4. KLEMPERT, Norbert 5. WOLF, Ramona 6. KARL, Nataliya 7. STUDT, Ralf 8. MÜHLNER, Manuel	67,6 Teiler 84,9 Teiler
5. WOLF, Ramona 6. KARL, Nataliya 7. STUDT, Ralf 8. MÜHLNER, Manuel	84,9 Teiler
6. KARL, Nataliya 7. STUDT, Ralf 8. MÜHLNER, Manuel	
7. STUDT, Ralf 8. MÜHLNER, Manuel	92.0 Teiler
8. MÜHLNER, Manuel	02,0 .01101
	94,0 Teiler
9. GROTT, Andreas	95,4 Teiler
	99,9 Teiler
10. THIEL, Rainer	116,1 Teiler
11. WOLF, Ronald	119,5 Teiler
12. HAUKE, Michael	123,6 Teiler
13. BAUSCHKE, Dagmar	129,7 Teiler
14. DUNKEL, Michael	139,4 Teiler
15. REBSCH, Bernd	148,5 Teiler
16. RÖSELER, Bernhard	207,4 Teiler
17. REITER, Kornelius	217,5 Teiler
18. JUNTKE, Michael	229,8 Teiler
19. NITSCHKE, Heike	305,1 Teiler
20. KOCH, Christian	588,3 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 09.11.2025 13:26:17 - DISAG OpticScoreServer